Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: ARTSC

Headcount

Ful |

Ti me

Enrol | ment Enrolled

118
119

237

97
98

195

75
83

158

135
134

269

859

861

110
106

216

90
84

174

61
67

128

100
96

196

714

714

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time
Enrol | ed

8
13

21

21

14
16

30

35
38

73

145

147

Arts & Science

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

63.
83.

147.

42.
98.

140.

71.
99.

170.

227.
235.

462.

920.

922.

50
50

00

00
50

50

00
00

00

00
50

50

00

.00
.00

.00

.00

00

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

4.
5.

11.

15.
15.

30.

61.

61.

23
57

. 80

. 80
.57

.37

.73
. 60

33

13
70

83

33

.08
.08

.16

.16

49

Tot al
+ FTE

FT
of

Part Time

114.
111.

225.

92.
90.

183.

65.
73.

139.

115.
111.

226.

775.

775.

23
57

80

80
57

37

73
60

33

13
70

83

33

.08
.08

.16

.16

49

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

1, 660.
1, 633.

3, 294.

1, 357.
1, 365.

2,722.

974.
1, 088.

2,062.

1,725.
1, 698.

3, 423.
11, 502.

1.
1.

2.
2.

11, 504.

50
50

00

00
50

50

00
50

50

00
50

50

50

00
00

00

00

50

09/ 18/ 2018

07:00: 18
1

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hr's

110.
108.

219.

90.
91.

181.

64.
72.

137.

115.
113.

228.

766.

766.

70
90

60

47
03

50

93
57

50

00
23

23

83

.08
.08

.16

.16

99



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: BUS

Headcount

Ful | Tinme

Enrol | ment Enrolled

46
28

74

69
42

111

60
53

113

127
105

232

530

72
31

103

103

633

43
22

65

63
38

101

50
39

89

87
73

160

415

26
13

39

39

454

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

3
6

10

10
14

24

40
32

72

115

46
18

64

64

179

Busi ness

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

17.
41.

58.

46.
28.

74.

67.
91.

158.

259.
203.

462.

752.

283.
103.

386.

386.

1, 138.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

1.
2.

10.

17.
13.

30.

50.

32.

32.

82.

13
73

. 86

.07
. 87

.94

.47
.07

54

27
53

80

14

.58
.58

16

16

30

Tot al
+ FTE

FT
of

Part Time

44,
24.

68.

66.
39.

105.

54.
45.

99.

104.
86.

190.

465.

49.
21.

71.

71.

536.

13
73

86

07
87

94

47
07

54

27
53

80

14

58
58

16

16

30

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

639.
369.

1, 008.

981.
604.

1, 585.

795.
693.

1, 488.

1,501.
1, 276.

2,777.
6, 858.

578.
255.

833.
833.

7,691.

00
00

00

00
50

50

00
00

00

00
00

00

50

00
00

00

00

50

09/ 18/ 2018

07:00: 18
2

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hr's

42.
24.

67.

65.
40.

105.

53.
46.

99.

100.
85.

185.

457.

48.
21.

69.

69.

526.

60
60

20

40
30

70

00
20

20

07
07

14

24

17
25

42

42

66



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: EDUHS

Headcount

Ful |

Ti me

Enrol | ment Enrolled

52
142

194

43
190

233

43
201

244

68
282

350

1,021

18
145

163
163

1,184

47
133

180

36
166

202

38
170

208

47
211

258

848

75

75

923

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

5
9

14

36

21
71

92

173

15
73

88

88

261

Educati on

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

30.
69.

99.

44,
188.

232.

44,
228.

272.

157.
491.

648.

1, 252.

68.
348.

416.
416.

1, 668.

00
00

00

00
50

50

00
50

50

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

2.
4.

18.

10.
32.

43.

83.

34.

34.

118.

00
60

. 60

.93
.57

.50

.93
.23

16

47
73

20

46

. 67
.00

67

67

13

Tot al
+ FTE
Part Ti

49.
137.

186.

38.
178.

217.

40.
185.

226.

57.
243.

301.

931.

101.

109.

109.

1, 041.

FT
of
ime

00
60

60

93
57

50

93
23

16

47
73

20

46

. 67
00

67

67

13

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

725.
1, 995.

2, 720.

556.
2,673.

3, 229.

579.
2,741.

3, 321.

849.
3, 585.

4, 434.
13, 704.

99.
1, 340.

1, 439.
1, 439.

15, 143.

00
00

00

50
00

50

50
50

00

00
00

00

50

00
00

00

00

50

09/ 18/ 20
07:00: 18
3

FTE of
Tot al
Credit

48

133.

181.

37.
178.

215.

38.
182.

221.

56.
239.

295.

913.

111.

119.

119.

1, 033.

18

Hrs

.33
00

33

10
20

30

63
7

40

60
00

60

63

.25
67

92

92

55



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Goup totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Acad G oup: MSU

Headcount
Enrol | ment Enrolled

220
249

469

511

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Full Tine
Enrol | ed

220
2 247

2 467

2 509

Part Time

M not State University

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

924.
1, 184.

2, 108.

9.
150.

159.

2, 281.

10.
14.

24.
24.

2, 305.

00
00

00

00
00

00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

00

00
00

00

00

00

FTE of

Part Time
St udent s

61.
78.

140.

154.

60
93

53

. 60
.00

. 60

. 60

. 60

.13
.20

.33

. 06

. 83
.17

.00

.00

06

Tot al

FT

+ FTE of
Part Time

61.
80.

142.

156.

60
93

53

. 60
.00

. 60

. 60

. 60

.13
.20

.33

. 06

. 83
.17

.00

.00

06

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

924.
1, 208.

2,132.

9.
150.

159.

2, 305.

10.
14.

24.
24.

2, 329.

00
00

00

00
00

00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

00

00
00

00

00

00

09/ 18/ 2018

07:00: 18
4

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hr's

61.
80.

142.

155.

60
53

13

. 60
.00

. 60

. 60

. 60

.13
.20

.33

. 66

. 83
.17

.00

.00

66



Report ID:

NDUH2 SRA

Institution: M SUL
Enrol I ment From History Data for Term 1910

Acadeni c
Car eer/ Level

UGRD Freshman

UGRD Sophonor e

UGRD Juni or

UGRD Seni or

Career totals

GRAD Graduate

Career totals

Inst totals

Gender

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Headcount

Ful | Tinme

Enrol | ment Enrolled

436
538

974

211
360

571

178
339

517

331
522

853

2,915

93
181

274
274

3,189

200
263

463

189
288

477

149
276

425

234
380

614

1,979

29
85

114
114

2,093

North Dakota University System
Headcounts and FTE Enrol |l ments

Part Time

Enrol | ed

236
275

511

22
72

94

29
63

92

97
142

239

936

64
96

160

160

1,096

Total Sched
Hrs of Part
Time Stdnts

1, 034.
1,377.

2,412.

141.
465.

606.

182.
427.

609.

645.
932.

1,577.

5, 205.

362.
466.

828.
828.

6, 033.

50
50

00

00
00

00

00
50

50

00
50

50

00

00
00

00

00

00

Institution Totals

FTE of
Part Ti

me

St udent s

68.
91.

160.

40.

12.
28.

40.

43.
62.

105.

346.

30.
38.

68.

68.

415.

96
83

79

.40
.01

41

13
50

63

00
16

16

99

16
83

99

99

98

Tot al
+ FTE

FT
of

Part Time

268.
354.

623.

198.
319.

517.

161.
304.

465.

277.
442.

719.

2, 325.

59.
123.

182.
182.

2, 508.

96
83

79

40
01

41

13
50

63

00
16

16

99

16
83

99

99

98

Dat e:
Ti me:
Page:

Tot al

Schedul ed
Credit Hr's

3, 948.
5, 205.

9, 154,

2,903.
4, 793.

7, 696.

2, 348.
4, 532.

6, 880.

4,077.
6, 562.

10, 639.
34, 370.

688.
1, 610.

2, 298.
2, 298.

36, 668.

50
50

00

50
00

50

50
00

50

00
50

50

50

00
00

00

00

50

09/ 18/ 2018

07:00: 18
5

FTE of
Tot al

Credit Hr's

263.
347.

610.

193.
319.

513.

156.
302.

458.

271.
437.

7009.

2, 291.

57.
134.

191.
191.

2,482.

23
03

26

57
53

10

56
14

70

80
50

30

36

33
17

50

50

86
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End of Report



